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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 33 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
19.06.2016 - 10:48 Startlist Prelim
Estonian Records 22.37 MÄLBERG, Miko KUK Beijing (CHN) 14.08.2008
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 24.54 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 27.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 22.94 DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr TOP Tallinn 18.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 22.82 DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr TOP Espoo (FIN) 14.04.2012

YB YB

Heat 1 of 18, 10:48 Heat 2 of 18, 10:50

1 1 ARNDT, Kristofer 02 SHARK 30.67
2 ROOSE, Ralf 04 TUK 30.85 2 KALLASTE, Carl Robert 02 ORCA 30.57
3 TATAR, Robin 02 ORCA 30.84 3 PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOP 30.44
4 ANJA, Erik 04 USK 30.80 4 KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01 WIRU 30.17
5 RUOTSALAINEN, Patrik 02 PAIDE 30.80 5 KATSOKA, Nikita 02 JAESK 30.44
6 ROOTSMA, Jass 02 USK 30.84 6 KIVARI, Marten-Hugo 03 TUK 30.55
7 TINNO, Jan Markus 01 SHARK 30.86 7 PRANK, Ervin Otto 03 TUK 30.59
8 8 PRITS, Ralf Erik 04 SHARK 30.73

Heat 3 of 18, 10:51 Heat 4 of 18, 10:53

1 LILIENBERG, Kaurit 02 AUD 29.93 1 TRETJAKOV, Mark 01 JAESK 29.38
2 GIRLIN, Anton-Theo 01 BRIIS 29.81 2 KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 TUK 29.13
3 PILLE, Sken-Sander 02 TUK 29.78 3 ALOE, Robin 00 KEILA 29.12
4 BARINOV, Viktor 00 SILUK 29.56 4 KONOVALOV, Aleksander 02 TOP 29.02
5 RAADIK, Jorke 03 ORCA 29.76 5 ORRO, Ott 01 RAMSK 29.10
6 ZGURO, Maksim 02 NRK 29.80 6 FABER, Aron 02 TUK 29.12
7 LIHHATS, Erik 03 GARANT 29.81 7 HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOP 29.17
8 SHUVALOV, Igor 03 GARANT 30.04 8 KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 ORCA 29.51

Heat 5 of 18, 10:54 Heat 6 of 18, 10:55

1 SALOMON, Georg 02 KUK 28.93 1 KOEOEK, Mark 01 AUD 28.46
2 TSALOV, Kirill 03 KUK 28.76 2 KUNDLA, Johannes 01 ORCA 28.20
3 AREPJEV, Vadim 98 JOHVI 28.63 3 OTTI, Andre 02 AUD 28.17
4 JOEORG, Ian Adrian 99 BRIIS 28.58 4 VEST, Rene Ron 00 SPAVT 28.11
5 AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 SILUK 28.58 5 KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 AKTIIV 28.15
6 PASKOV, Philip 02 ORCA 28.64 6 OPER, Georg 02 TUK 28.17
7 MILK, Karl Mattias 04 USK 28.91 7 GRITSOK, Alan 03 GARANT 28.33
8 NIGUL, Siim 02 ORCA 28.99 8 MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 USK 28.54

Heat 7 of 18, 10:57 Heat 8 of 18, 10:58

1 KUUSIK, Karl 00 WIRU 27.96 1 SUUROJA, Carl-Joseph 02 KUK 27.54
2 BEKKER, Reidar 00 KUK 27.90 2 PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 GARANT 27.51
3 PIUS, Rinel 99 VIM 27.62 3 KASK, Gregory 02 AUD 27.40
4 HORENZENKO, Denis 01 USK 27.60 4 DZYUBA, Konstantin 00 BRIIS 27.32
5 VARES, Kaarup 01 TUK 27.60 5 HODONJONOK, Aleksandr 02 KUK 27.37
6 VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 TUK 27.70 6 ASMUS, Erik 02 TUK 27.43
7 JAGUSON, Sander 00 WIRU 27.91 7 TAMMER, Andres Aleksander 00 TUK 27.51
8 SVISTUNOV, Daniil 99 KUK 27.97 8 FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 GARANT 27.55

Heat 9 of 18, 11:00 Heat 10 of 18, 11:01

1 SALA, Erik 01 VSK 27.29 1 REIU, Sven 00 WIRU 27.10
2 JUUSE, Robert 00 AKTIIV 27.29 2 TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 NRK 27.03
3 KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOP 27.25 3 REEDE, Rasmus 99 AUD 27.00
4 ALLAS, Kristjan 99 SPAVT 27.16 4 PAULSON, Ergo 99 TUK 26.94
5 KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOP 27.19 5 POIKLIK, Edvin 00 AUD 26.99
6 OBOLONIN, Artur 98 GARANT 27.28 6 RJABUSENKO, Anton 98 JOHVI 27.02
7 PUKK, Georg 98 KUK 27.29 7 LINTER, Daniel 00 ARGO 27.10
8 LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOP 27.31 8 KESKSAAR, Sander 00 AUD 27.11

Heat 11 of 18, 11:02 Heat 12 of 18, 11:04

1 FILIPPOV, Martin 00 SHARK 26.91 1 SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOP 26.65
2 REINLO, Karl Marten 99 USK 26.91 2 KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 GARANT 26.56
3 ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 AUD 26.85 3 LOOKENE, Rain Rasmus 01 SHARK 26.54
4 OUNAMAEGI, Ronald 00 BRIIS 26.74 4 KOPLIMAA, Ragnar 99 KUK 26.50
5 SOROKIN, Robin-Alexander 99 AUD 26.75 5 ROHTLA, Markus Hugo 99 BRIIS 26.53
6 PAERISMAA, Uku 01 BRIIS 26.90 6 VABAORG, Kevin 98 AUD 26.54
7 KOPPEL, Holger 99 KUK 26.91 7 NIINE, Joonas 00 AKTIIV 26.62
8 URIKO, Roland Erich 01 AUD 26.93 8 ANDREJEV, Sebastian 01 ARGO 26.70
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 33, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 13 of 18, 11:05 Heat 14 of 18, 11:06

1 KISLENKOV, Lev 01 AKTIIV 26.36 1 KANNUS, Rasmus 00 BRIIS 25.89
2 GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 GARANT 26.29 2 JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 AUD 25.84
3 AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 KUK 26.14 3 VAINIKK, Rando 00 PSK 25.76
4 MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 GARANT 25.92 4 AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 AKTIIV 25.67
5 LATT, Daniil 98 AKTIIV 26.06 5 KADALIPP, Risto 97 USK 25.69
6 SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 USK 26.22 6 GELLER, Mark 99 TOP 25.79
7 MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO 26.33 7 LISSMANN, Kert Kevin 96 KUK 25.88
8 MIILPALU, Matteus 02 WIRU 26.39 8 KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOP 25.91

Heat 15 of 18, 11:08 Heat 16 of 18, 11:09

1 MARANDI, Markus 00 KUK 25.59 1 MANDEL, Mart 93 AUD 24.91
2 MEIER, Artur 98 BRIIS 25.42 2 LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 AUD 24.54
3 MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 USK 25.32 3 SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 TUK 23.98
4 KALJUVALD, Kristen 98 BRIIS 25.13 4 ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 GARANT 22.98
5 KARGIN, Adrian Alexander 98 KUK 25.26 5 REINSALU, Henri 96 AUD 23.61
6 LEICHTER, Karl Johan 97 AUD 25.35 6 SUUN, Janter 00 TOP 24.24
7 KOPJEV, Edvard 00 GARANT 25.59 7 URIKO, Henry Gerhard 99 AUD 24.67
8 VOLKOV, Sergei 01 GARANT 25.66 8 SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 GARANT 24.98

Heat 17 of 18, 11:10 Heat 18 of 18, 11:12

1 MILK, Markus 99 TUK 24.87 1 HIIE, Matis 98 KEILA 24.81
2 VINTER, Endri 93 UCA 24.50 2 UETT, Hendrik 98 TUK 24.34
3 TIIDLA, Marko 91 TUK 23.98 3 AEDMA, Andri 95 AUD 23.91
4 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf 94 AUD 22.68 4 DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 AUD 22.59
5 LUHT, Karl Johann 96 GARANT 23.40 5 TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 GARANT 23.21
6 SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 GARANT 24.12 6 ALJAND, Martti 87 AUD 24.03
7 AAVIK, Priit 94 AUD 24.55 7 GUSSEV, Andrei 97 AKTIIV 24.55
8 ROOSE, Robert 96 TUK 24.94 8 PIILBERG, Martin 00 USK 24.92


